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Appmprmr‘wn.s for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XITI.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY -—continued.
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DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—
conirnued.

VOTE No. 69—continued.
SALARIES—continued.

GENERAL DivisioN—continued. £

4 at £196 784
2 at £195 390
2 at £190 380

i 2 at £180 360 |

| 1 at £175 175

; 1 at £165 - 165

| 4 at £156 624 |

1 1 at £140 140
4 at £132 . 528
2 at £120 240
6 at £108 648
1 at £100 100
2 at £96 . 192
3 at £78 234
2 at £66 132
1 at £50 50

Less proporsion of increases to salaries provided
for but not payable for full year ...

Less salaries of officers with Fixpeditionary Force

Orarr CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Advertising, printing, and binding

ports

tration of
Commission on money- -orders
Contract and schedule surveys
Draughting work by contract, mcludlng plans on
titles, Court orders, &e.
Education Reserves: Expenses of management
Equipment and wages of staff and survey parties
Fuel, light, water, cleaning, and scavenging
Inspectlon management, &c., expenses of sethlement
: forest, and flax lands—
Extra Ra,ngers £1,000

Instruments, machinery, paper, and other office
requisites

Insurances, freights, carta,ges, and shlpplng cha,rges

Kauri-gum Industry Act, 1910—
Rangers’ salaries, tra,velling and other expenses ...

Legal expenses

Meal allowances

Newspapers, books, and pubhcat.lons

Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes

Premiums to teaching- aurveyors (teachmg survey
cadets)

Rent of offices

Repairs, alterations, and maintenance of offices and
grounds

Classification and valuation of lands and specla.l re-

Commonages, expenses in connection with adminis- |

Travelling-expenses, &ec. ... 7,000

1917-18.

15,277

116,367

750

115,617

10,000

105,617

4,000
1,100

25
1,000
7,000

1,500
1,000
35,000
500

8,000

2,500
150

100
500
100

75

2,600

150

1,ooof
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